		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

DNC: DO NOT CONNECT
*CONNECT THE PINS TO DEVICE GND (PIN 4)
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING*
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6652AHMS8-1.25#PBF
LTC6652AHMS8-1.25#TRPBF
LTCVH
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652BHMS8-1.25#PBF
LTC6652BHMS8-1.25#TRPBF
LTCVH
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652AHMS8-2.048#PBF
LTC6652AHMS8-2.048#TRPBF
LTCVJ
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652BHMS8-2.048#PBF
LTC6652BHMS8-2.048#TRPBF
LTCVJ
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652AHMS8-2.5#PBF
LTC6652AHMS8-2.5#TRPBF
LTCQV
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652BHMS8-2.5#PBF
LTC6652BHMS8-2.5#TRPBF
LTCQV
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652AHMS8-3#PBF
LTC6652AHMS8-3#TRPBF
LTCVK
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652BHMS8-3#PBF
LTC6652BHMS8-3#TRPBF
LTCVK
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652AHMS8-3.3#PBF
LTC6652AHMS8-3.3#TRPBF
LTCVM
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652BHMS8-3.3#PBF
LTC6652BHMS8-3.3#TRPBF
LTCVM
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652AHMS8-4.096#PBF
LTC6652AHMS8-4.096#TRPBF
LTCVN
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652BHMS8-4.096#PBF
LTC6652BHMS8-4.096#TRPBF
LTCVN
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6652AHMS8-5#PBF
LTC6652AHMS8-5#TRPBF
LTCVP
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C